Podar International School - CIE - Powai

Fees Structure 2025-26

(1-VIl)

Eeos gzr 1;2:5: Oct ZSl;EMarch Total
Admission Fees 24,510 24,510
Tuition Fees 1,47,060 1,47,060 2,94,120
For New Students 1,71,570 1,47,060 3,18,630
For Regular Students 1,47,060 1,47,060 2,94,120

(Vill- X))

Foos ;gr tzgs: Oct 25-EMarch Total
Admission Fees 24 510 24 510
Tuition Fees 1,47,060 1,47,060 2,94,120

For New Students 1,71,570 1,47,060 3,18,630

For Regular Students 1,47,060 147,060 [ 2,94,120 |

CIE (A & AS LEVEL)
Admission Fees 38,325 38,325
Tuition Fees 2,29,950 2,29,950 2,29,950 | 2,29,950 | 9,19,800

ForAllStudents | 268275] 229950 229950 229950] 956125

Enrichment Fees - Rs. 50,000/- - MORNING SHIFT - For New Admission Only

Admin charges : Rs. 200/- per week

Cheque Bounce : Rs. 500/ -




